Aut.c.:-.l.if.t;r.(c.)ﬁ.thé S.i.de Ptaie)
BERE A EITEE (BRE)
AK-84,AK-85,AK-86,AK-87

29113206
No.0872-02

AK-84 o] O
AK-85 O

AK-86 @] o) @]
AK-87 @] 0




REF. N0 NOTE__ PARENO, | BESCRIPTION __ ________ LA N S S aty
1 GAK-330200BA SIDE PLATE ASM. B vb £8(3)8 1
2 WP-1021016-SD  WASHER 79 H % 10.2X18X1 (1)
3 $D-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW D=8 H= 3.5 2 vy D=8 H=3.5 (n
4 GAK-33026000 SOLENOGID LINK VXNV (n
5 NS-B156310-3P  NUT 15/64-28 niRsFIN 15/64-28 (1)
6 SS-6121210-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 v52y" 3/16-28 L=12 (n
7 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM VN U7 B (D)
8 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT YR TS {1
9 GAK-33020044 SIDE PLATE ASM. A I f2(43)A (1)

10 RE-0700000-K0  E-RING 7 EF #hAy 7 {1

11 WP-0621036-SP WASHER LI 3 {(2)

12 NS-6150440-SP  NUT 15/64-28 YN 15/64-28 (2)

13 GAK-840300BA "AK” SOLENOID ASM. B AKYL MM 73 B 1

14 GAK-33036004 SOLENOID COVER Y B - (1)

15 55-4120915-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 AT 3% 3/16-28 L=9 (6)
16 SS-4110015-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 1=9 FAT 3 11/64-40 L=9 &)

17 GAK-33034004 SOLENOID BASE Vb A A4 (2)

18 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN YoM ey (1)

19 GAK- 330635000 SOLENOID COLLAR YV M B9- (1)

20 GAK-33014000 SNAP RING U AbAy (2)

21 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR YV ¥ V- (1

22 S5-7121610-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5 eIy 3/16-28 L=15.5 (1)

23 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A YU Mb G5 A (1)

24 GAK-8403004A "AK” SOLENQID ASM. A AKIV I 23 A (1)

25 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBKER, A Yh M 3 kA (1)

26 HK-0346100-20 2-POLE NYLON PLUG My vk 2P (1)

27 WP-1052000-SC  WASHER 10, 5X18X2 k5% 4 % 10.6X18X2 (1)

28 RC-0931011-KP  RETAINING RING Cir AhAY (1)

29 GAK-86050040 FLY BACK RESESTOR ASM. TSN #5407 43 1

30 GAK- 33651000 RESISTOR BASE Fava 4 (D

31 K-0346100-40 HOUSING MY v (1)

32 HW-5F18812-48  4-CORE CABTYRE CORD £v7 &4¥2-b' 0.18X19%4  (0.7)

33 M1014-110-000 CORD BUSH B 1-p 7 ¥ya B (1)

34 HX-0004300-00  CLIP FIVIN Y (1)

35 GAK-01015000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P Ayya 4 (1)

36 GAK-86050000 RESISTOR COVER F{IHA - (1)

37 SH-4030601-SE  SCREW M3 L=6 AT Y M3 L=6 (8)

38 GAK-33052000 STUD 2RT (3

39 MAT-15041000 NYLON RECEPTACLE 2P 2P LE7° 40N (1)

40 HE-0346200-20 2P PLUG 7S 2P (n

41 DP6042-555-B00 PIN TERNINAL, FEMALE BV A3 A £2)

42 HK-0346300-00  TERMINAL v vA-33) A7 (6)

43 HG-2674014-7TP  DIODE IN5625 2445 (1N5625) (1)

44 HR-0036010-00  RESISTOR 10 OHM 20W F43-% 104-4 200 (1)

45 SK-3412000-8C  WOOD SCREW D=4.1 L=20 eIy D=4.1 L=20 1

46 GAK-84050030 LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASM. B b# Z{9F J3 B |

47 MAT-80230T00 KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE AIF ¥y 44 (TO02) {2)

48 MAT-802231T08 DRIVING BAR, T002 M9F ¥y 95 (T002) (1)

49 $5-6151220-SP  SCREIW 15/64-28 L=11.5 ¥33y 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4)

50 55-7111410-8P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 EIRY 11/64-40 L=14 (2)

51 FK-0485101-20  HOUSING ST (N

52 HK-0492400-00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL v Y- {2)

53 SK-3514000-SC  WOOD SCREW D=5, L=40 A2 D=5.1 L=40 2

54 GAK-33060000 CORD HOLDER » A7 $HE 1

55 GAK-330400A0 SHAFT PIN ASM. L 7h Tk v vr3 I

56 RE-0600000-K0  E-RING X RMAY 5 (n

57 GAK-33042000 KNEE LIFTING LINK SPRING b 7 Iy ont R 1

58 GAX-33041000 KNEE LIFTING LINK STEP-SCREW A VU Sk 1

JUK! CORPORATION

JUKI &1

Copyright (€) 1998— 1999 UK CORP
FHEOAFLRYTER, #5132 2

ERELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan



